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11
12
153
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Total: 284

Name

Patrick Mckeane
Adrian Phillips
Oleg Savciuk
Jason Ramsey

Aiden Ocallaghan

lan Qilson
Jamie Wilkins
Richard Pearce
Aimee Mcnamara
Daniel Hall

Matt Gooderson
Adie Berwick

Stuart Holliman

Aiden Ocallaghan

Glynn Morgans

Paul Pearson
Billy H
Christopher Dowman
Daniel Bentley
Mark Russell
Neil Andrews
Tommy Green
Kenneth Neil
Carly Reeves
Paul Vickery
Kristopher Lee
Martin Darren
Lewis Belletty
Chris Stevens
William Misiuwianiec-ford
Neil Andrews

Lewis Belletty

Draw: September 3, 2023 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

34
35
36
37
38
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Name

Dan Fairington
Robert Teasdale
Rob Holmes
Mark Russell
Kyle Watson
Matt Gooderson
Paul Banks
Dan Fairington
Kirk Johnson
Mark Maskell
Daniel Spencer
lan Qilson
Robert Teasdale
Christopher Dowman
Natasha Wingfield
Wesley Potter
Dan Fairington
Rob Johnson
Jack Dalley
Rob Johnson
Dan Batchelor
Matt Gooderson
lan Qilson
Dan Fairington
Jonathan Turner
Sean Marshall
Rob Johnson
David Kilworth
Marc Dean
Mark Maskell
Matt Gooderson

Callum Graham

Ticket No.

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
e
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

LOW ODDS £500 Tax Free Cash

Name

Stuart Holliman
Barry Cooper
Craig Ide

Aimee Mcnamara

Steve Birchall
Adam Barnes
Kenneth Neil
Oleg Savciuk
Steve Birchall
Adam Barnes
Robert Wringe
Robert Wringe
Jake Manning
Tim Crisp
Barry Cooper
Chris Stevens
Daniel Jackson
Dan Fairington
Jamie Powell

Elizabeth Midwinter-cooke

David Anderson
Steve Birchall
Mark Maskell
Robert Wringe
Daniel Jackson

Chantelle Tavlin
Michael King
Chris Stevens
Michael King
Rob Johnson

Chris Gurry

Christopher Dowman
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Ticket No.

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

Total: 284

Name

Colin Wilson
Jack Macleod
Martyn Armstrong
Tony Wright
Steven Houghton
Daniel Jackson
Aiden Ocallaghan
Kenneth Neil
Vicki Duchan
Kyle Senior
lan Qilson
Kevin Stockley
Kevin Ledwidgr
Dan Batchelor
Robert Wringe
John Peel
Mark Russell
Adam Brickell
Mark Hopkins
Max Bufton
John Percival
Paul Tongue
Christopher Keith
Aimee Mcnamara
Sean Vaughan
Michael King
Neil Andrews
Chris Stevens
Kelly Walker
Daniel Spencer
Marcus Woods
Adie Berwick

Draw: September 3, 2023 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

133
134
135
136
137
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

Name

Patrick Mckeane
Oleg Savciuk
Richard Pearce
James Christie
M Woolaston
Steven Houghton
Lewis Belletty
lan Qilson
Michael Middleton
Matt Gooderson
Gordon Bickerton
Rob Johnson
Rob Holmes
Aiden Ocallaghan
Marc Dean
Karen Chapman
Stuart Roberts
David Anderson
Robert Wringe
Dan Fairington
Billy H
Tom Wilson
Carly Reeves
Paul Tongue
Colin Wilson
Matt Gooderson
Adam Boutwell
Rodnick Vassallo
Adam Haigh
Colin Wilson
Steven Houghton

Matt Gooderson

Ticket No.

166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
197
198
199

LOW ODDS £500 Tax Free Cash

Name

Brian Smith
Marcus Woods
Kristopher Lee

Mark Russell
Glynn Morgans
Chris Stevens
Henry Bunt
Natasha Wingfield
Daniel Hall
Jonathan Turner

Jim Frayne

Chris Gurry

Michael King

Max Bufton

Jim Frayne

Neil Gooding
Rob Daines
Gordon Bickerton
Kristopher Lee
Billy H
Dan Batchelor
Andrew Clarke
Robert Wringe

Rob Daines

Adam Haigh

Paul Banks

Michael King

Daniel Hall

Joe Jones
Carly Reeves
John Percival

Matt Gooderson
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LOW ODDS £500 Tax Free Cash

=@ M COMPETITIONS

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
200 Adie Berwick 235 Grant Gilmore 270 Tony Wright
201 Jason Bowling 236 Robert Wringe 271 Dan Fairington
202 Paul Ratcliffe 237 Jonathan Turner 272 Andrew Robertson
203 John Peel 238 Jim Frayne 273 Matt Gooderson
204 Michael King 240 Jack Dalley 274 Ben Birchmore
205 Kevin Ledwidgr 241 Daniel Edkins 275 Kevin Stockley
207 Andrew Kerslake 242 Jason Bowling 276 Paul Pearson
209 lan Qilson 243 Konnor Nickles 277 Paul Banks
210 John Percival 244 Paul Pearson 279 Robert Wringe
211 Matt Gooderson 245 Adam Brickell 280 Oleg Savciuk
212 Patrick Mckeane 246 Jake Manning 281 Lewis Belletty
213 Andrew Clarke 247 David Anderson 282 Jack Dalley
214 Oleg Savciuk 248 Stephen Vickers 283 Martyn Armstrong
215 Robert Wringe 249 Jason Bowling 285 Robert Teasdale
216 Joanne Cross 250 Adam Taylor 286 Lee Boyle
217 Jason Ramsey 251 Daniel Spencer 287 Callum Graham
218 Michael King 252 Callum Graham 288 Mark Russell
219 Natasha Wingfield 253 Andrew Clarke 289 Martyn Armstrong
220 Neil Andrews 254 Adam Haigh 290 Michael King
221 William Misiuwianiec-ford 255 Ceri Jones 291 Richard Pearce
222 Marc Dean 257 Henry Bunt 292 Dan Batchelor
223 Steven Houghton 258 William Misiuwianiec-ford 293 Michael King
224 Jordan Wiggett 259 Martin Darren 294 Adam Barnes
226 Christopher Dowman 260 Paul Edworthy 295 Lewis Banfield
227 Chris Gurry 261 Marcus Woods 296 Paul Tongue
228 Aiden Ocallaghan 262 Oleg Savciuk 297 Matthew Hodgkinson
229 Robert Wringe 263 Jake Brett 298 Sean Vaughan
230 Dan Batchelor 264 Patrycja Florczyk 299 Kyle Watson
231 Lewis Belletty 265 Michael King
232 Jack Macleod 267 James Cotton
233 Matt Gooderson 268 Jason Ramsey
234 Stuart Holliman 269 Brendon Agar

Total: 284 « Draw: September 3, 2023 9:30 pm Page 3 of 3



